
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
323 
356 
649 
651 
375 
334 
329 
655 
325 
639 
316 
337 
389 
304 
601 
363 
633 
368 
393 
309 
399 
355 
621 
627 
648 
636 
657 
625 
629 
652 

Name 
Rhys Hunter 
Luca Larini 
Clayton Ravenscroft 
Paul Fourquemin 
Matthew Higgins 
Linus Hensen 
Lewis Gilbert 
Kai Rillaerts 
Noa Hipp 
Mathis Parlant 
Flynt Schuring 
Arthur Roche 
Nick Cuppens 
Beer Dorrestijn 
Bende Szabo 
Alexander Abkhazava 
Nathan Chafer 
Zeno Kovacs 
Kevin Cremers 
Max Stemerdink 
Christiaan De Kleijn 
Axel Goes 
Justin Polman 
Louis Juin 
Emely De Heus 
Sen Roodenburg 
Lester Ellenkamp 
Mats Johan Overhoff 
Lars Van Vark 
Tim Prinzler 

Nat 
GBR 
BEL 
GBR 
FRA 
GBR 
GER 
GBR 
BEL 
FRA 
FRA 
NED 
FRA 
BEL 
NED 
HUN 
GEO 
GBR 
HUN 
NED 
NED 
NED 
NED 
NED 
FRA 
NED 
NED 
NED 
GER 
NED 
GER 

Chassis 
EOS 

KOSMIC 
KOSMIC 
EOS 
MACH1 
TONY 
Exprit 
TONY 
TONY 
EXPRIT 
KOSMIC 
TONY 
PAROLIN 
EXPRIT 
KOSMIC 
CRG 
EXPRIT 
KR 
EXPRIT 
KOSMIC 
TONY 
KR 
TONY 
EXPRIT 
KOSMIC 
TONY 
PAROLIN 
KR 
EXPRIT 

Raceteam 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
BOUVIN POWER 
RAVENSCROFT CLAYTON 
PKS COMPETITION 
DHR 
KARTSCHMIE.DE 
POTENZA RACING ENGINES 
JJ RACING 
KART RUNNER 
PICOT NICOLAS 
JJ RACING 
PKS COMPETITION 
DAEMS RACING 
REDEKER MOTORSPORT 
KMS EUROPE 
DAN HOLLAND RACING 
CHAFER NATHAN 
KMS EUROPE 
SP MOTORSPORT 
JJ RACING 
M DE KLEIJN 
GOES AXEL 
SP MOTORSPORT 
JUMEL FRANCOIS 
RB MOTORSPORT 
MARC ROODENBURG 
EGBERT ELLENKAMP 
OVERHOFF MATS JOHAN 
BOUVIN POWER 
KRAFT MOTORSPORT 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 

8 

Total Tm 
10:59.028 
10:59.537 
10:59.881 
11:00.113 
11:00.382 
11:03.066 
11:03.135 
11:04.190 
11:04.661 
11:07.037 
11:07.347 
11:07.638 
11:07.801 
11:07.911 
11:08.762 
11:09.504 
11:10.201 
11:10.254 
11:10.726 
11:11.416 
11:11.500 
11:11.978 
11:12.864 
11:13.098 
11:13.433 
11:13.537 
11:14.959 
11:15.047 
10:10.371 

7:34.890 

Diff 

0.509 
0.853 
1.085 
1.354 
4.038 
4.107 
5.162 
5.633 
8.009 
8.319 
8.610 
8.773 
8.883 
9.734 

10.476 
11.173 
11.226 
11.698 
12.388 
12.472 
12.950 
13.836 
14.070 
14.405 
14.509 
15.931 
16.019 

1 Lap 
4 Laps 

Best Tm 
54.755 
54.574 
54.747 
54.808 
54.598 
54.597 
54.695 
54.433 
54.758 
54.617 
55.096 
54.765 
54.862 
54.723 
54.898 
54.689 
54.822 
54.972 
54.889 
54.965 
54.716 
54.917 
55.143 
55.242 
54.939 
55.141 
55.265 
55.335 
55.076 
55.831 

In Lap 
3 
3 
3 
5 
4 
6 
4 
3 
4 
4 
4 
5 
4 
3 
8 
6 
3 
5 
4 

10 
5 
9 
5 
7 
4 

10 
9 
9 
6 
7 

km/h 
89,416 
89,713 
89,430 
89,330 
89,674 
89,675 
89,515 
89,945 
89,412 
89,642 
88,863 
89,400 
89,242 
89,469 
89,184 
89,524 
89,307 
89,064 
89,198 
89,075 
89,480 
89,153 
88,787 
88,628 
89,117 
88,791 
88,591 
88,479 
88,895 
87,693 

Points 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#399 +5 Sec. Timepinalty, Front Fairing 
#648 +5 Sec. Timepinalty, Runn off Area, Race control 

Margin of Victory 
0.509 

Ø km/h 
89,149 

Best Lap Tm 
54.433 

km/h 
89,945 

Best Lap by 
655 - Kai Rillaerts 
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Rotax MAX Euro Golden Trophy Genk 2021 
Seniors 

Race 13 Heat 3 A-C 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 15:02:43 

Genk 1,360 Km 

06.11.2021 15:00 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                                   Clerk of the course Thomas Lainer:

Steward (Chairman) Nikolas Spaderna:                               Chief Scrutineer Francoise Lauer:
posted at:                 h


